Aitkin	Boa	ard of County Co Agenda Re		<b>a</b> 2M
County	Requeste	ed Meeting Date: JANUAR	-	Agenda Iter
	Title of Ite	-		
		Action Requested:		ction Requested
		X Approve/Deny Motior		cussion Item
X CONSENT AG	ENDA			
	N ONLY	Adopt Resolution (att	ach draft) Holc	d Public Hearing* notice that was published
Submitted by:		ļ	Department:	
	na Boyer			uditor's
Presenter (Name and	d Title):		Estir	mated Time Needed: N/A
N/A Summary of Issue:				N/A
Need to replace of the Warrant i		nt #44908 issued 12/20	9/17 to Oak Sales, J	Inc. The amount
			)/17 to Oak Sales, 1	Inc. The amount
of the Warrant 1	s \$18,000.	00	9/17 to Oak Sales, 1	Inc. The amount
	s \$18,000. s, Effects or	00	)/17 to Oak Sales, 1	Inc. The amount
of the Warrant i	s \$18,000. s, Effects or on/Motion:	00 n Others/Comments:	0/17 to Oak Sales, 1	Inc. The amount

Affidavit for Duplicate of Lost Municipal Order or Warrant

## STATE OF MINNESOTA,

County of Aitkin from Oak Sates, Inc Being duly swom, on oath says; that he is the owner of a certain Manual Warrand Dated the 20th day of December 2017 Numbered 44908 Issued by Aitkin County to Oak Sales, Inc. In the sum of \$ 18,000, has been Lost in the manner ("Lost" or "Destroyed") following, to wit: lost in mail

and that he makes this affidavit for the purpose of having a duplicate thereof issued to him according to law; and to that end herewith files his indemnifying bond, with sureties to be approved, in the sum equal to double the amount of said <u>MANUAL WAVIAUT</u>

th day of January 2018 Subscribed and swom to before me this Jardene R. armstrong DARLENE RAE ARMSTRONG NOTARY PUBLIC - MINNESOTA Notary Public Cow Wing County, Minnesota Ay Commission Expires January My Commission Expires Jan, 31, 2010